APPOINTMENT CHART
SR 3-2/50020/2018-KPSC
	1. Name of Post
	:
	Lower Division Clerk 

(Special  Recruitment for ST Only)

	2.  Name of Department/Concern


	:
	Kerala Khadi & Village Industries Board 

	3.  Date of receipt of the reporting of  
     Vacancy 
	:


	13.11.2020

	4.  No. of Vacancies reported
	:
	01 (NJD)

	5.  Date of Advice
	:
	01.12.2020


PENDING TURNS
                                                              NJD 
   : 1 Turn (MRI 4 ST advised on 6.8.2020)

                          




                        

	Sl.
 No.
	Name and address of candidate
	Rank

No.
	Community
	Rotation as approved by the Commission
	Remarks

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


	6

	1


	CHANDRASHEKARAN 

PADINHARETHUMBODY HOUSE 

PADINHARETHUMBODYHOUSE

CHAMUNDIKUNNU 

KASARAGOD -  671532

	3
	ST - MARATI (of Hosdurg and Kasargod Taluk of Kasargod Dist.)
	 MRI  4 ST 

advised on 6.8.2020
	NJD satisfied











     Sd/-






   

    FOR SECRETARY
                                                                            KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.
.
To

1) Enquiry      2)R&A    3) PRO   4).AA&VW       5) Website 
smp/SRIII
